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How old are you?
Basic Grammar Sentences

Target Structure
Using today’s target structure, write one  
question and one answer for each image below. 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

 

 

 

 

 

 

(he, 12)

Q:

A:

(you)

Q:

A:

(we, 15)

Q:

A:

(she, 21)

Q:

A:

(they, 11)

Q:

A:

(Andy, 17)

Q:

A:

How old is he?

He is twelve.


